Europe / Africa
Automotive and Part Manufacturer Building and Construction Chemical Industries General Industry
Maintenance
Reference Number
A114106
Product Type
Respiratory Protection
Range

A160727 PVC decontamination comfort pad
One unit does it all!
How to order your Compact Air® 200 kit?
Compact Air® 200 Series - a simplified equipment selection process:
To purchase a complete PAPR system you only have to choose three parts:
one kit (to be used with hoods/welding helmets or masks), the headpiece and
the filters. Optional spare parts and accessories are available if needed, such
as longer air hoses, special belts for easy decontamination.
The Compact Air® 200
complete system includes:
Blower unit, lithium-ion battery pack
and housing, universal battery charger,
belt with comfort pad, breathing tube,
air flow indicator and carrying case
with moulded foam lining.
Honeywell Safety Products
Honeywell Safety Products Europe SAS
Immeuble Edison Paris Nord 2
33 rue des Vanesses - CS 55288 Villepinte
95958 Roissy CDG Cedex - France
Tél : +33 (0)1 49 90 79 79
Fax : +33 (0)1 49 90 71 04
Email: info-export.hsp@honeywell.com
Sperian Protection (UK) Limited
Unit 3 Elmwood, Chineham Park,
Basingstoke, RG24 8WG
Phone: +44 (0) 1256 693 200
Fax: +44 (0) 1256 693 300
Email: info-uk.hsp@honeywell.com
Compact Air® 200 Series PAPR
“No Worry, No Guesswork”
SAFETY, COMFORT, FLEXIBILITY
Powered Air Purifying Respirator (PAPR)
*EN certification pending.
*EN certification pending.
For all the undated standards mentioned, please refer to the latest version.
Compact Air® 200 Series PAPR
Utilizes a triple alarm system (audible, visual and
vibration). When 10% of the battery life remains the
alarm system will alert the user, which will increase to
a continuous audible alarm at 5%. An alarm will also
be triggered when filters (P3 filter components) are
blocked or clogged.
I �The audible alarm is located near the breathing tubes,
allowing the alarm sound to be heard, even in noisy
environments.
I �In addition, a vibrating alarm is activated, which can
even be felt through thick clothing, thus ensuring that
workers who are hearing impaired or are working in
extremely noisy environments will be alerted to a low
battery or clogged filters (P3 filter components).
I �Finally, the third alarm is an LED light which will let the
worker know if the battery is low or if the P3 filter
components need changing.
Three conditions are monitored for alarm:
The Compact Air® 200 Series PAPR is easy to use. It includes multiple alarms,
giving you the heads up you need to work as long as possible without having
to guess when the battery will need recharging or your filters need changing.
Increased Safety
Flexibility
ALARM CONDITION AUDIBLE ALARM VIBRATORY ALARM VISUAL ALARM
10% battery life
remaining
Four beeps for every
30 seconds
Vibration for four seconds
at 30 second intervals
CHECK BATTERY
LED light will change
from green to red